Big Sandy Water District

Filters: Billing Group: Water Billing Group, Start Date: 08/01/2025, End Date: 08/31/2025, Group By: Service, Report Type: Summary

Customer Transaction Report

Co15

Report Totals
Returned Payment Charge

Sales Tax

Service Call/Investigation
Service Line Inspection
Surcharge

Unapplied Cash (Credit)

Billed
52.00

2,397.08
440.00
44.00
31,823.65
6,053.12
302,238.21

Paid
-117.00
-2,448.34
-592.12
-44.00
-31,367.54
-5,247.10
-298,577.67
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