Customer Transaction Report

Filters: Billing Group: Water Billing Group, Start Date: 08/01/2025, End Date: 08/31/2025, Group By: Service, Report Type: Summary

Report Totals	Billed	Paid
Returned Payment Charge	52.00	-117.00
Sales Tax	2,397.08	-2,448.34
Service Call/Investigation	440.00	-592.12
Service Line Inspection	44.00	-44.00
Surcharge	31,823.65	-31,367.54
Unapplied Cash (Credit)	6,053.12	-5,247.10
	302,238.21	-298,577.67